


Present and future perspectives in Hadron Physics / Program

Monday, June 17, 2024

Present and future perspectives in Hadron Physics

Monday, June 17, 2024

Contributed talks (5:10 PM - 7:00 PM)

-Conveners: Rahul Shankar

time
5:10 PM
5:30PM

5:50 PM

6:10 PM

6:30 PM

[id] title
[59] CdZnTe-based radiation detectors, a breakthrough for hadron physics

[60] The BGOOD experiment at ELSA and multi-quark structures in the
uds-sector

[61] Search for Electric Dipole Moments and Axions/ALPs of charged
particles using storage rings

[62] Expanding nuclear and hadron physics horizons with the Gamma
Factory

[63] ALICE 3: a next-generation heavy-ion detector for LHC Run 5 and
beyond

Page 1

presenter
ZAPPETTINI, Andrea

SCHMIEDEN, Hartmut

LENISA, Paolo

GORSHTEYN, Mikhail

TRILOKI, Triloki



