Present and future perspectives in Hadron Physics

Monday, June 17, 2024

Contributed talks (5:10 PM - 7:00 PM)

-Conveners: Rahul Shankar

time	[id] title	presenter
5:10 PM	[59] CdZnTe-based radiation detectors, a breakthrough for hadron physics	ZAPPETTINI, Andrea
5:30 PM	[60] The BGOOD experiment at ELSA and multi-quark structures in the uds-sector	SCHMIEDEN, Hartmut
5:50 PM	[61] Search for Electric Dipole Moments and Axions/ALPs of charged particles using storage rings	LENISA, Paolo
6:10 PM	[62] Expanding nuclear and hadron physics horizons with the Gamma Factory	GORSHTEYN, Mikhail
6:30 PM	[63] ALICE 3: a next-generation heavy-ion detector for LHC Run 5 and beyond	TRILOKI, Triloki